
SCHEDULE - MUSTANGS
fall 2018 / CO-ED LEAGUE - CO-ED

Nov. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 09, 18 3 MUSTANGS 3 RENEGADES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 16, 18 0 OUTLAWS 4 MUSTANGS 2:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 20, 18 5 DUCKS 3 MUSTANGS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 27, 18 0 PREDATORS 1 MUSTANGS 6:45 pm -

Thu, Oct 04, 18 0 PANTHERS 5 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 11, 18 8 RENEGADES 8 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 18, 18 3 MUSTANGS 2 OUTLAWS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 28, 18 4 MUSTANGS 1 DUCKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 04, 18 2 MUSTANGS 1 PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 11, 18 4 MUSTANGS 2 PANTHERS 3:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 15, 18 0 MUSTANGS 4 RENEGADES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 22, 18 1 OUTLAWS 5 MUSTANGS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 29, 18 2 5 MUSTANGS 0 DUCKS 7:40 pm -

Thu, Dec 06, 18 4 2 MUSTANGS 2 RENEGADES 7:40 pm -


